
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 1139 1030January 13 109 396

1000 1080February 13 -80 316

1086 1062March 13 24 340

1021 1116April 13 -95 245

1078 1060May 13 18 263

1010 938June 13 72 335

1021 1077July 13 -56 279

1009 1031August 13 -22 257

948 942September 13 6 263

1150 1107October 13 43 306

1039 972November 13 67 373

897 981December 13 -84 289

1163 1047January 14 116 405

1050 995February 14 55 460

1121 1142March 14 -21 439

1162 1177April 14 -15 424

1096 1144May 14 -48 376

1074 1062June 14 12 388

959 887July 14 72 460

1128 1043August 14 85 545

1186 1098September 14 88 633

1258 1257October 14 1 634

920 863November 14 57 691

819 855December 14 -36 655

963 829January 15 134 789
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